
概況品別国別表　　　　　　　　　 輸出 200212 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                 665731                     5743631

 104 N KOREA                                  12069                       86669

 105 CHINA                                    23509                      270423

 106 TAIWAN                                 1113393                    18651991

 107 MONGOL                                       -                        3789

 108 HG KONG                                 184018                     3540146

 110 VIETNAM                                   4530                      123647

 111 THAILND                                  17851                      285998

 112 SNGAPOR                                 251696                     4508698

 113 MALYSIA                                  62464                      367119

 117 PHILPIN                                  36023                      511623

 118 INDNSIA                                   3959                       91175

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                        1935

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        1562

 127 BANGLA                                       -                        7084

 129 MACAO                                        -                         319

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                       31205

 137 SU ARAB                                  15854                       57994

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                       36902

 140 QATAR                                        -                        3233

 141 OMAN                                         -                      100935

 143 ISRAEL                                    2589                       12350

 146 LEBANON                                      -                         783

 147 U ARB E                                  90999                     1149058

 153 KAZAKHS                                      -                         304

 157 GEORGIA                                      -                        1459

 201 ICELAND                                      -                         220

 202 NORWAY                                     327                         643

 203 SWEDEN                                     272                        4710

 204 DENMARK                                    521                        4634

 205 U KING                                   21475                      220527

 206 IRELAND                                      -                         214

 207 NETHLDS                                   2467                       96088

 208 BELGIUM                                   2406                       20123

 210 FRANCE                                   11043                      118663

 213 GERMANY                                   4233                      179542

 215 SWITZLD                                   1586                       17333

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                        1418

 218 SPAIN                                     1806                       16349

 220 ITALY                                     9307                       67928

 222 FINLAND                                      -                       27293

 223 POLAND                                       -                        5493

 224 RUSSIAN                                   8605                      463338

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                       39033

 230 GREECE                                       -                        1590

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                        2898

 236 LATVIA                                     475                         475

 302 CANADA                                   14395                      291519

 304 USA                                     471353                     8649207

 305 MEXICO                                     916                       20915

 312 PANAMA                                     405                        5726

 324 PRTRICO                                   1826                       10976

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                         250

 407 PERU                                      2860                        6638

 409 CHILE                                      295                        3479

 410 BRAZIL                                     582                       36550

 412 URUGUAY                                      -                         941

 523 CANARY                                       -                         929

 524 NIGERIA                                      -                        3243

 546 MADAGAS                                      -                        1031

 548 REUNION                                    216                         216

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        6495

 601 AUSTRAL                                  32787                      320621

 606 NEWZELD                                   9687                       62588

 612 FIJI                                         -                         207

 620 GUAM                                      6939                      135129

 626 MICRONE                                      -                        7911

 627 MARIANA                                   3262                       32822

 628 PALAU                                     2129                       17462

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL           280          83409         3092         619028

 104 N KOREA        KL            24           5371          356          61140

 105 CHINA          KL           240          21559         2257         235990
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101                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         KL           874         374653        22885        4611008

 107 MONGOL         KL             -              -          161           3789

 108 HG KONG        KL           414         160543         5365        2080595

 110 VIETNAM        KL             5           1410           61         107080

 111 THAILND        KL            73          17851          957         285998

 112 SNGAPOR        KL           119          54477         1402         568437

 113 MALYSIA        KL            41          51254          285         269930

 117 PHILPIN        KL            30          13448          225         226402

 118 INDNSIA        KL            12           3959          226          91175

 122 MYANMAR        KL             -              -            3           1935

 125 SRILANK        KL             -              -            3           1562

 127 BANGLA         KL             -              -           85           7084

 129 MACAO          KL             -              -            0            319

 135 BAHRAIN        KL             -              -           17           7728

 137 SU ARAB        KL            37          15854          117          47699

 138 KUWAIT         KL             -              -           33           4991

 141 OMAN           KL             -              -          242         100935

 143 ISRAEL         KL            11           2589           36          12350

 146 LEBANON        KL             -              -            2            783

 147 U ARB E        KL           265          90999         2962        1079142

 153 KAZAKHS        KL             -              -            0            304

 157 GEORGIA        KL             -              -            4           1459

 202 NORWAY         KL             0            327            0            643

 203 SWEDEN         KL             0            272            8           4710

 204 DENMARK        KL             1            521            8           4634

 205 U KING         KL            41          21475          453         220527

 206 IRELAND        KL             -              -            0            214

 207 NETHLDS        KL             3           2467          284          96088

 208 BELGIUM        KL             4           2406           40          20123

 210 FRANCE         KL            18           9094          238         107806

 213 GERMANY        KL             7           4233          522         179333

 215 SWITZLD        KL             3           1026           33          15765

 217 PORTUGL        KL             -              -            1           1418

 218 SPAIN          KL             7           1806           48          15526

 220 ITALY          KL            26           9307          221          51360

 222 FINLAND        KL             -              -           51          27293

 223 POLAND         KL             -              -            9           5493

 224 RUSSIAN        KL            53           8605          429          72991

 225 AUSTRIA        KL             -              -           19          39033

 230 GREECE         KL             -              -            4           1590

 233 CYPRUS         KL             -              -           10           2898

 236 LATVIA         KL             0            475            0            475

 302 CANADA         KL            76          14395         1460         289652

 304 USA            KL          2181         467702        27060        5821836

 305 MEXICO         KL             0            916           90          20101

 312 PANAMA         KL             -              -            9           3026

 324 PRTRICO        KL             9           1826           54          10976

 401 COLMBIA        KL             -              -            0            250

 407 PERU           KL             5           1353           11           3518

 409 CHILE          KL             1            295           11           3479

 410 BRAZIL         KL             1            582          126          36550

 524 NIGERIA        KL             -              -           18           3243

 546 MADAGAS        KL             -              -            0            225

 551 S AFRCA        KL             -              -            6           2227

 601 AUSTRAL        KL           219          32787         1710         286511

 606 NEWZELD        KL            33           9687          253          58833

 612 FIJI           KL             -              -            2            207

 620 GUAM           KL            27           5896          405          96896

 626 MICRONE        KL             -              -           56           7911

 627 MARIANA        KL            16           3262          135          32822

 628 PALAU          KL            16           2129          119          17462

                                                                

103                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KG        448490         582322      3870650        5124603

 104 N KOREA        KG          1450           6698         6119          25529

 105 CHINA          KG           663           1950        22905          34433

 106 TAIWAN         KG        555066         738740     10324943       14040983

 108 HG KONG        KG         11175          23475       979280        1459551

 110 VIETNAM        KG          3000           3120        17000          16567

 112 SNGAPOR        KG        155010         197219      2965382        3940261

 113 MALYSIA        KG          8700          11210        75200          97189

 117 PHILPIN        KG          6020          22575        98498         285221

 135 BAHRAIN        KG             -              -        19170          23477

 137 SU ARAB        KG             -              -         7700          10295
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103                                                             

 138 KUWAIT         KG             -              -        25360          31911

 140 QATAR          KG             -              -         2400           3233

 147 U ARB E        KG             -              -        54345          69916

 201 ICELAND        KG             -              -           40            220

 210 FRANCE         KG         86000           1949       466000          10857

 213 GERMANY        KG             -              -           26            209

 215 SWITZLD        KG            55            560          155           1568

 218 SPAIN          KG             -              -          225            823

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -        21000          16568

 224 RUSSIAN        KG             -              -       466427         390347

 302 CANADA         KG             -              -          132           1867

 304 USA            KG          2038           3651      1402206        2827371

 305 MEXICO         KG             -              -          255            814

 312 PANAMA         KG            90            405         1410           2700

 407 PERU           KG           547           1507          982           3120

 412 URUGUAY        KG             -              -           50            941

 523 CANARY         KG             -              -          180            929

 546 MADAGAS        KG             -              -          251            806

 548 REUNION        KG            48            216           48            216

 551 S AFRCA        KG             -              -         1151           4268

 601 AUSTRAL        KG             -              -        22759          34110

 606 NEWZELD        KG             -              -         2231           3755

 620 GUAM           KG           574           1043        20825          38233

                                                                

10301                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           15          15059

 110 VIETNAM        MT             3           3120           17          16567

 210 FRANCE         MT            86           1949          466          10857

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           21          16568

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -          187          12651

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


